Finals Men’s 2019

Floor

R. Bib

1 0012
2 0051
3 0013
4 0008
5 0031
6 0037
7 0059
8 0052

Name

GONZALEZ Tomas

KARIMI Milad

BENOVIC Aurel

SHARAMKOU Yahor

KARDOS Botond

REINHARDSSON Valgard

SKJERAHAUG Stian

AZIZOV llyas

NOC

CHI

KAZ

CRO

BLR

HUN

ISL

NOR

KAZ

BiiallBHARL :

5,90

6,20

6,10

5,90

5,80

5,30

5,60

5,50

8,800

8,400

8,100

8,150

8,100

8,100

7,800

7,800

Pen.

0,10

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Score

14,600

14,600

14,200

14,050

13,900

13,400

13,400

13,300

Comp

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Total

14,600

14,600

14,200

14,050

13,900

13,400

13,400

13,300



